

b2949.20 Page 443, line 19: substitute "973.017, and 973.09 (6)" for "and 973.017".

b2788.13 Page 444, line 5: after that line insert:

b2870.9 Page 444, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11.

b2772.2 Page 444, line 11: after that line insert:

b2899.3 Page 444, line 15: delete lines 15 and 16.

b2879.10 Page 444, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.

b2741.22 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2750.2 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2796.5 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2820.3 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2871.11 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2913.22 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b2753.5 Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:

b2945.6 Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:

b2873.6 Page 445, line 20: after that line insert:

b2957.4 Page 445, line 20: after that line insert:

b2863.10 Page 446, line 4: after that line insert:

b2735.3 Page 446, line 5: delete lines 5 and 6.

b2940.4 Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:

b2974.6 Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:

b2912.4 Page 446, line 7: after that line insert:

b2837.11 Page 446, line 13: after that line insert:

b2929.10 Page 446, line 13: after that line insert:

b2854.4 Page 446, line 19: after that line insert:

b2949.21 Page 446, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22 and substitute:

b2949.22 Page 446, line 22: delete "13.525 (5m) of the statutes,".

b2949.23 Page 447, line 1: delete lines 1 to 2.

b2725.20 Page 447, line 24: after that line insert:

b2774.4 Page 447, line 24: after that line insert:

b2857.3 Page 448, line 3: after that line insert:

b2829.1 Page 448, line 9: substitute "2003" for "2002".

b2950.3 Page 448, line 16: after that line insert:

b2966.3 Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:

E
KMG

b2976.4 Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b2841.5 Page 449, line 5: after that line insert:
b2853.9 Page 450, line 13: delete "139.44 (8) (c)" and substitute "139.44 (6m),
139.44 (8) (a) to (c)".
b2949.24 Page 450, line 20: delete that line and substitute "(1p), 302.113 (3) (a)
(intro.), 302.113 (7), 302.113 (9) (b), 302.113 (9) (c), 302.114 (3) (a)
(intro.), 302.114 (9) (b), 302.114 (9) (bm), 302.43,".
b2892.19 Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (2) (intro.)" insert "(by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658b), 940.32 (2e) (intro.) (by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658g)".
b2892.20 Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (2m)" insert "(intro.) (by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 659b)".
b2892.21 Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (3) (intro.)" insert "(by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 660b)".
b2892.22 Page 451, line 20: delete "940.32 (3m) (intro.).".
b2843.5 Page 453, line 2: after "947.015," insert "947.017 (2),".
b2892.23 Page 453, line 2: after "947.013 (1t)" insert "(by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 875b)".
b2923.10 Page 453, line 11: after "949.03 (1) (b)" insert "(by
@X@Z7@Lam>Section> 938)".
b2949.25 Page 454, line 13: after "(2) (b) 5.," insert "973.01 (5),".
b2798.6 Page 454, line 15: delete "section" and substitute "sections 186.235 (7)
(c), 186.80 (2), and".
b2949.26 Page 454, line 23: before "950.04" insert "950.04 (1v) (gm),".
b2949.27 Page 455, line 2: delete "973.15 (2m)," and substitute "973.031, 973.09
(6), 973.15 (2m), 973.195,".
b2923.11 Page 455, line 4: after that line insert:
b2870.10 Page 455, line 5: delete lines 5 to 7.
b2881.7 Page 455, line 7: after that line insert:
b2900.32 Page 455, line 7: after that line insert:
b2947.35 Page 455, line 7: after that line insert: